Gemeinderat Norheim 2019
Endergebnis
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Wahlamt der Verbandsgemeinde Ridesheim

Wahlb. insges. .....
Wahlb. ohne Sperrv.
Wahlb. mit Sperrv. .
Stimmzettel .......
dav. mit Wahlschein
Ungiilt. Stimmazettel

Giltige Stimmazettel
Giltige Stimmen ...
Wahlbeteiligung ...

Stimmen
SPD ...... 3.976
Chu ... .. 2.478
100% N. .. 7.569

1.243
791
452
912
452

12

900
13.623
73,4%

Anteil

26,2 %
18,2%
33,6 %
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